Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NorthStar Print Group, Inc.		01/19/2005	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Multi-Color Corporation	
Street Address:	425 Walnut Street, Suite 1300	
City:	Cincinnati	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45202	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1976861	NORTHSTAR PRINT GROUP
Registration Number:	2626541	STARBRITE
Registration Number:	2667249	STARSEAL
Registration Number:	2352563	STARGUARD
Registration Number:	2360701	STARSAVER
Registration Number:	2365106	STARPRISM
Registration Number:	2423738	AQUASTAR
Registration Number:	2488076	STARPEEL
Registration Number:	2553733	STARGLO
Registration Number:	2895503	VERTEX
Registration Number:	2895477	VERTEX IML
Serial Number:	78356829	TRUCOLOR
Serial Number:	78400933	CLARION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003249 FRAME: 0773

900042415

Fax Number: (513)241-6234

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 513-241-2324

Email: djefferies@whepatent.com

Correspondent Name: David E. Jefferies
Address Line 1: 441 Vine Street
Address Line 2: 2700 Carew Tower

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MUCC-57B
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David E. Jefferies
Signature:	/David E. Jefferies/
Date:	02/17/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=TMassignment#page1.tif source=TMassignment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003249 FRAME: 0774

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS NorthStar Print Group, Inc., of 1222 Perry Way, Watertown, Wisconsin 53094 ("NSPG"), has adopted, used and/or is using the marks listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, and which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS NSPG, has adopted, used and/or is using, or has intended to use in interstate commerce the marks listed on Exhibit B attached hereto, and has filed applications with the United States Patent and Trademark Office based on use or on its bona fide intent to use such marks in commerce: and

WHEREAS Multi-Color Corporation, an Ohio corporation ("Multi-Color"), is acquiring the entire business or portion thereof to which the marks listed on Exhibits A and B pertain, and thus is desirous of acquiring said marks and any registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged NSPG does hereby assign unto Multi-Color all right, title and interest in and to

	f the business symbolized by the mark, and any
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, NSPG has exec	cuted this Assignment as of the day of
	NorthStar Print Group, Inc.
	By: De Donne By: Paul M. Bonaiuto Senior Vice President
STATE OF WISCONSIN COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)) ss.)
person whose name is subscribed to the with	refore me, Susan M. Nelson, M. BONAIUTO, personally known to me to be the nin instrument and acknowledged to me that he are person acted, executed the instrument.
Witness my hand and official seal.	Susan M. Nelson
MINIMAN M. NEWILL	NOTARY Public, State of Wisconsin

TRADEMARK REEL: 003249 FRAME: 0775

My Commission Expires: 5-17-09

Exhibit A to Trademark Assignment Agreement

₹;

- U.S. Service Mark Registration No. 1,976,861 "NORTHSTAR PRINT GROUP"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,626,541 "STARBRITE"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,667,249 "STARSEAL"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,352,563 "STARGUARD"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,360,701 "STARSAVER"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,365,106 "STARPRISM"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,423,738 "AQUASTAR"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,488,076 "STARPEEL"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,553,733 "STARGLO"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,895,503 "VERTEX"
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,895,477 "VERTEX IML"

Exhibit B to Trademark Assignment Agreement

- U.S. Trademark Application No. 78/356,829 "TRUCOLOR"
- U.S. Trademark Application No. 78/400,933 "CLARION"

RECORDED: 02/17/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003249 FRAME: 0776